4601306

sport

Opel C30SE 197hp

Hecyl 3.0L 24y DOHC (DTH/OTH)

™\ CAT CAMS £

Hockenwellen Daten:
Ventizpiel Kurve
fk—ffnung @ 0.1mm
fx—ffnung @ 1.0mm
Wentihub

Mockenhul:

Spreizung
fx—ffnungswin kel 1.0mm
Wentihub @ OT

Einbau ZubehATr:
NV RARder :

Folger

Ventilzpiel

Wentil

Wentikeie
Federteller

Untere Scheibe
Aussenfeder
Innenfeder

Einbaukraft / fotlng&
max. Kraft/ Hul

BEMERKUNGEN :

Einlass

. hydro

D 261°
C22F

2 9.35mm

CEF
c-0F 430
2 1.00mm

O.EMN.
OEMN.
OEMN.
OEMN.
O.EMN.
OEMN.
OEMN.

: 28kg @ 33.8mm
c T2kg @ 10.5mm

Auslass

hydro
2617
22y
§.35mm

112¢
44° [/ -1°
0.95mm

O.EM.
OEM.
OEM.
OEM.
O.EM.
OEM.
OEM.

: 28kg @ 33.8mm
c T2kg @ 10.5mm

9.35mm

5.80mm

1.00mm
0.895mm
0.admm

o® 22497 43"

44 2247 -1

BEMERKUNGEN :



